Council Rock South

2002 Rock Way Holland, PA 18966
School Phone: 215-944-1103  Fax:  Email: jlayer@crsd.org

Princlpal
Albert R, Funk

Superintendent
Dr. Robert J. Fraser

Athletic Director
Scolt Layer

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2021-2022

Day Date Qpponent
S Saturday Nov.27 @ The Haverford School
S Saturday Dec.04 Springfield-Montco HS

Friday Dec. 10 Lower Moreland

Tuesday Dec.14 @ Neshaminy High School

Friday Dec.17 @ Council Rock North High
School

Saturday Dec. 18 @ New Foundations Charter
School

Monday Dec.20 Pennsbury High School
Wednesday Dec.22 @ Bensalem High School

Wednesday Dec.2¢ @ OPEN (Haverford Holiday
Tournament)

Thursday Dec.30 @ OPEN (Haverford Holiday
Tournament)

@ Harry S Truman HS
Central Bucks East HS

Holy Ghost Preparatory
School

@ Central Bucks West HS
North Penn HS (Lansdale)
Pennridge High School

@ Souderton Area High
School

@ Central Bucks South HS

Neshaminy High School
{Senior Recognition)

Morrisville MS/HS

Council Rock North High
School

@ Pennsbury High School
Bensalem High School
Harry S Truman HS

Tuesday Janh. 04
Friday Jan. 07
Monday Jan. 10

Tuesday Jan. 11
Thursday Jan. 13
Tuesday Jan. 18
Friday Jan. 21

Tuesday Jan. 25
Friday Jan. 28

Monday Jan. 31
Tuesday Feb. 01

Thursday  Feb. 03
Tuesday Feb. 08
Thursday  Feb, 10

Place

The Haverford School
Gym - Main Court

Gym

Neshaminy High School

Council Rock North High
School

New Foundations Charter

School

Gym

Gym

Haverford Senior High
School

CPEN

Harry S Truman HS
Gym
Gym

Central Bucks West HS
Gym

Gym

Souderton Area High
School

Central Bucks South HS
Gym

Gym
Gym

Pennsbury High School
Gym
Gym

Athletic Director
Scott Layer

Dismiss  Depart

9:45AM

4:15PM
4:30PM

10:00AM

6:15PM

3:30PM

TBA

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

Time
12:00PM
10:30AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

2:30PM

6:00PM
7:30PM
5:00PM

TBA

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

11/23/2021  * = League Event
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